Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WEFCL-FM

Total WFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

07/30/2023
07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023

07/30/2023

MC-1230724431
MC-1230724438

MC-1230724459

MC-1230724460

MC-1230724467

MC-1230724470

MC-1230724526

MC-1230724531

MC-1230724551

MCC-1230724434

MCC-1230724435

MCC-1230724439

MCC-1230724442

MCC-1230724444

MCC-1230724445

MCC-1230724447

MCC-1230724465

MCC-1230724484

MCC-1230724492

MCC-1230724496

MCC-1230724497

MCC-1230724500

MCC-1230724502

MCC-1230724503

MCC-1230724508

MCC-1230724512

MCC-1230724514

MCC-1230724516

MCC-1230724529

MCC-1230724533

MCC-1230724534

MCC-1230724535

MCC-1230724542

MCC-1230724548

MCC-1230724549

MCC-1230724554

MCC-1230724556

MCC-1230724559

CC-1230724456
CC-1230724464
CC-1230724538

IN-1230724430

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Wildwood Resort

Justice Industries

Parnassus Books

Music City Doulas LLC

JSX

Aventura Community School
Senior Ride Nashville

Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Stites and Harbison- D

Happy Nest

Community Foundation
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Warren Center for Neuroscience
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Rogers, Shea & Spanos

Gardens of Babylon

Bartlett Tree Experts
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
GulfQuest

ETSU

Bare Bones Butcher

Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Wang Vision Institute
Encompass Health Rehab
Argent Trust
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin

Tennessee Tech Univ

Amazon Nashville
TN Brew Works
ETSU

Ascension- Marketing and Comm

8977
8619

8883

8808

8891

8952

8994

8858

8971

8737

8734

8669

8740

8729

8924

9009

8944

8851

9018

8744

8786

8872

8930

8765

8696

8988

8989

8920

8991

8990

8987

8658

8981

8902

8756

8825

30218
30162
30217

30298

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Page 1 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WNXP-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

IN-1230724433

IN-1230724436

IN-1230724441

IN-1230724451

IN-1230724476

IN-1230724477

IN-1230724481

IN-1230724487

IN-1230724506

IN-1230724523

IN-1230724530

IN-1230724540

IN-1230724544

IN-1230724545

MC-1230724431

MC-1230724443

MC-1230724450

MC-1230724460

MC-1230724467

MC-1230724469

MC-1230724470

MC-1230724480

MC-1230724485

MC-1230724505

MC-1230724507

MC-1230724509

MC-1230724517

MC-1230724519

MC-1230724531

MC-1230724532

MC-1230724537

MC-1230724560

MCC-1230724434

MCC-1230724435

MCC-1230724444

MCC-1230724445

MCC-1230724446

MCC-1230724453

MCC-1230724461

MCC-1230724465

MCC-1230724466

MCC-1230724473

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Market Enginuity

The Basement East

Live Nation

Live Nation

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Live Nation

Live Nation

Thirty Tigers - D

Live Nation

Live Nation

Live Nation

Market Enginuity

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Southeastern Mineral Show (CA)
Ryman Auditorium
Parnassus Books

Music City Doulas LLC
National Shows 2

JSX

Cumberland River Compact (CA)
National Shows 2
Montessori Academy (CA)
National Shows 2

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Ryman Auditorium

Ryman Auditorium

Senior Ride Nashville
Children's of Alabama - A
Healing Umbrella Psyc (CA)
Third Man Records

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Happy Nest

Community Foundation

E3 Innovate

WeGo Public Transit
Belcourt Theatre

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Tennessee State University

Davidson County Clerk

30256

30172

30295

30292

30311

30281

30201

30310

30308

30307

30306

30305

30304

30303

8977

8963

9035

8808

8891

8889

8952

9033

9024

9000

9001

8865

8997

8996

8858

8770

8992

8824

8972

8971

8669

8740

8741

8968

8932

8924

8999

8600

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Page 2 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023
07/30/2023

07/30/2023

MCC-1230724484

MCC-1230724489

MCC-1230724492

MCC-1230724496

MCC-1230724500

MCC-1230724503

MCC-1230724504

MCC-1230724508

MCC-1230724514

MCC-1230724515

MCC-1230724521

MCC-1230724528

MCC-1230724533

MCC-1230724543

MCC-1230724548

MCC-1230724553

MCC-1230724554

MCC-1230724559

TR-1230724494

MC-1230724438

MC-1230724460

MC-1230724470

MC-1230724509

MC-1230724531

MCC-1230724434

MCC-1230724435

MCC-1230724439

MCC-1230724442

MCC-1230724444

MCC-1230724446

MCC-1230724447

MCC-1230724465

MCC-1230724502

MCC-1230724503

MCC-1230724512

MCC-1230724548

MCC-1230724549

MCC-1230724559

CC-1230724432
CC-1230724449

CC-1230724454

Warren Center for Neuroscience

Tennessee State Museum

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv

Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Gardens of Babylon
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
TN State Parks

GulfQuest

Bare Bones Butcher

Project Return

Ithaca Montessori School
Cheekwood

Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Milam's Optical Service
Encompass Health Rehab
Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-Bookstore
Tennessee Tech Univ

A. Marshall Hospitality

Wildwood Resort

Parnassus Books

JSX

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Senior Ride Nashville

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Stites and Harbison- D

Happy Nest

E3 Innovate

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Bartlett Tree Experts
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
ETSU

Encompass Health Rehab
Argent Trust

Tennessee Tech Univ

Frist Center for Visual Arts

Delta Dental of TN - D

Amazon Nashville

9009

9019

8944

8851

8744

8872

9002

8930

8696

8803

8985

8993

8920

8608

8658

8617

8902

8825

30309

8619

8808

8952

8865

8858

8972

8971

8737

8734

8669

8741

8729

8924

8786

8872

8765

8658

8981

8825

8896
8887

8778

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Page 3 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023

07/30/2023

CC-1230724455

CC-1230724457

CC-1230724462

CC-1230724471

CC-1230724475

CC-1230724482

CC-1230724495

CC-1230724499

CC-1230724511

CC-1230724513

CC-1230724536

CC-1230724550

IN-1230724437

IN-1230724440

IN-1230724448

IN-1230724452

IN-1230724458

IN-1230724463

IN-1230724468

IN-1230724472

IN-1230724479

IN-1230724483

IN-1230724486

IN-1230724488

IN-1230724490

IN-1230724491

IN-1230724493

IN-1230724498

IN-1230724501

IN-1230724510

IN-1230724518

IN-1230724522

IN-1230724524

IN-1230724525

IN-1230724527

IN-1230724539

IN-1230724541

IN-1230724546

IN-1230724547

IN-1230724552

IN-1230724555

IN-1230724557

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

The Ingram Group

Twice Daily

Country Music Hall of Fame Mus
Amazon Nashville
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Electronic Express

Druid Tree Service, Inc.

Zander Insurance
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Orcutt Winslow

Market Enginuity

Howell Allen Clinic

SFM Mutual Insurance

Wild Birds Unlimited

National Public Radio

Market Enginuity

Tennessee Equality Project-CA
Southern Environmental Law Cen
Andrews Transportation Group
Franklin Chamber Choir (CA)
Live Nation

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Visit St. Pete Clearwater

Murray State University

New Way Now, Inc

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Market Enginuity

Dakota Batteries

Nashville Ballet

Market Enginuity

Thirty Tigers

Market Enginuity
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Market Enginuity

911 Commission

Truist

Live Nation

Market Enginuity

Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd

Two Rivers Ford A

8749

8983

8563

8927

8596

9022

8940

8939

8827

8984

8544

8841

9029

8964

8894

8950

8514

9003

8953

8890

8970

8882

9025

9023

9007

8876

8879

8213

8513

8777

8946

8852

8546

8849

8986

8905

8982

8752

8965

8817

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Page 4 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

IN-1230724558

MC-1230724431

MC-1230724438

MC-1230724443

MC-1230724450

MC-1230724459

MC-1230724460

MC-1230724467

MC-1230724469

MC-1230724470

MC-1230724480

MC-1230724485

MC-1230724505

MC-1230724507

MC-1230724509

MC-1230724517

MC-1230724519

MC-1230724526

MC-1230724531

MC-1230724532

MC-1230724537

MC-1230724551

MC-1230724560

MCC-1230724434

MCC-1230724435

MCC-1230724439

MCC-1230724442

MCC-1230724444

MCC-1230724445

MCC-1230724446

MCC-1230724447

MCC-1230724453

MCC-1230724461

MCC-1230724465

MCC-1230724466

MCC-1230724473

MCC-1230724474

MCC-1230724478

MCC-1230724484

MCC-1230724489

MCC-1230724492

MCC-1230724496

Howell Allen Clinic

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Wildwood Resort

Southeastern Mineral Show (CA)
Ryman Auditorium

Justice Industries

Parnassus Books

Music City Doulas LLC
National Shows 2

JSX

Cumberland River Compact (CA)
National Shows 2

Montessori Academy (CA)
National Shows 2

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Ryman Auditorium

Ryman Auditorium

Aventura Community School
Senior Ride Nashville

Children's of Alabama - A
Healing Umbrella Psyc (CA)
Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Third Man Records

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Stites and Harbison- D

Happy Nest

Community Foundation

E3 Innovate

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
WeGo Public Transit

Belcourt Theatre

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Tennessee State University
Davidson County Clerk
Cumberland Trust & Investment
WeGo Public Transit

Warren Center for Neuroscience
Tennessee State Museum
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv

Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences

8767

8977

8619

8963

9035

8883

8808

8891

8889

8952

9033

9024

9000

9001

8865

8997

8996

8994

8858

8770

8992

8972

8971

8737

8734

8669

8740

8741

8729

8968

8932

8924

8999

8600

8715

8880

9009

9019

8944

8851

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT
Page 5 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

07/30/2023

MCC-1230724497

MCC-1230724500

MCC-1230724502

MCC-1230724503

MCC-1230724504

MCC-1230724508

MCC-1230724512

MCC-1230724514

MCC-1230724515

MCC-1230724516

MCC-1230724520

MCC-1230724521

MCC-1230724528

MCC-1230724529

MCC-1230724533

MCC-1230724534

MCC-1230724535

MCC-1230724542

MCC-1230724543

MCC-1230724548

MCC-1230724549

MCC-1230724553

MCC-1230724554

MCC-1230724556

MCC-1230724559

Rogers, Shea & Spanos

Gardens of Babylon

Bartlett Tree Experts
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

TN State Parks

GulfQuest

ETSU

Bare Bones Butcher

Project Return

Nashville Symphony Association
TN State Parks

Ithaca Montessori School
Cheekwood

Nashville Symphony Association
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Wang Vision Institute

Milam's Optical Service
Encompass Health Rehab
Argent Trust

Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin

Tennessee Tech Univ

9018

8744

8786

8872

9002

8930

8765

8696

8803

8988

8837

8985

8993

8989

8920

8991

8990

8987

8608

8658

8981

8617

8902

8756

8825

Printed by: 500917kpage

Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Page 6 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 07/01/23 to 07/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Aug 1, 2023 10:39:39 AM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl Page 7 of 7

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Schedule Lines:

Transaction
Types:

Statuses:

Rep Offices:
Salespersons:
Advertisers:
Agencies:
Revenue Types:

Competitive
Codes:

Invoice Source:

Printed by: 500917kpage

Spot and Alternative Revenue

[Excluded] CF - Convenience Fee; WO - Write-Off; TJ - Transfer Journal; RC - Returned Check; JE - Journal Entry; FC - Finance Charge; BA
- Billing Adjustment; AR - Agency Commission Reversal; AC - Agency Commission; PA - Payment

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Marketron Traffic and Marketron NXT Streaming





